SYLVANIA

Resisto Accessories
Resisto anti vandal screws
0010362

Product features

e Anti vandal screws for areas where an installation is accessible to the public, as a means to deter or

prevent vandalism or disassembly.
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
Warranty

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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Resisto anti vandal screws
Accessory

Logistics & Industry

No warranty
5410288103624

Resisto anti vandal screws
Accessory

Logistics & Industry

No warranty

0.01

Plastic
5410288103624
12.0

8.0

5.0

750

23.0

16.0
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