

## Resisto Accessories Resisto anti vandal screws 0010362



## **Product features**

 Anti vandal screws for areas where an installation is accessible to the public, as a means to deter or prevent vandalism or disassembly.

## **PRODUCT OVERVIEW**

Product name	Resisto anti vandal screws
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
Warranty	No warranty
Product EAN number	5410288103624

## **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	Resisto anti vandal screws
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
Warranty	No warranty
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.01
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288103624
Packaging single length / height (cm)	12.0
Packaging single width (cm)	8.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	5.0
Units per outer package	750
Packaging outer width (cm)	23.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	16.0